Dekabox In-Line
Decade Resistors
DB62 Series Page 1 of 1
The DB62 Series offers a depend-
able, long-term service in preci-
sion dc through audio frequency
applications. The units feature
6 decades with non-inductive,

• Improved stability: ±20 ppm/year
• Low TC: ±5 ppm/°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
DB62-11K Dekabox, 6-decade, 11.111 kΩ, 0.01 Ω per step
DB62-111K Dekabox, 6-decade, 111.111 kΩ, 0.1 Ω per step
DB62-1M Dekabox, 6-decade, 1.11111 MΩ, 1 Ω per step
DB62-11M Dekabox, 6-decade, 11.1111 MΩ, 10 Ω per step
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com     800-404-ATEC (2832)